Sydney Informatics Hub Rate Sheet - 2024

SIH Research
Support Service

Internali#
(i.e. Payable by journal
transfer only)

Other
Universities &
Publicly Funded
Research
Organisations
(excluding GST)

SKH
(excluding GST)

Commercial

Additional
Information

Formal scoping by SIH

Courses / Workshops

Bookings required
Numbers limited

Project support $3,850/project week* $6,600/project $6,600/project Contact SIH for a required. Request
(2 days to 12 weeks)** week* week* custom quote assistance:
Request support
Project Management $385/project week* $660/project $660/project Included in custom
Overheads (for above L « *
) (in-kind) week week quote
projects)
Project Support 3,850/project 7,260/project 7,260/project
j pp $3, */p i $7, */p j $7, */p j Custom quote
Total week week week
One-off short t D dent taff i :
ne-off sho suppor ep-en fn on sta N/A N/A N/A Request assistance
(up to 2 days/project) availability — no charge Request support
SIH Project Scheme: Awarded on merit. Limited
* in-ki Value: $4,235, ject j .
(Up to 4 weeks* in-kind alue 5 e /projec N/A N/A N/A num-beerf prgj.ecAt.s For
support per scheme - week* (in-kind) application eligibility and
awarded on merit) details see: SIH Schemes
Statistical consulting: Free to Researchers and Request assistance:
1-2 hour consult Research students N/A N/A N/A Request support
Free to Researchers
Scheduled Traini :
cheduled Training and Research students N/A N/A N/A See

Workshops and Training

Custom training
courses / workshops

Dependent on staff availability — see rates below

SIH University of Sydney Custom Workshop Internal Rates

Workshop Length (days) Number of SIH Instructors Number of Attendees (Payable by ;::::Iilransfer only)

% 1 10 or less $840

% 2 11020 $1,390
% 3 210 30 $1,830
1 1 10 or less $1,680
1 2 11to 20 $2,780
1 3 21to 30 $3,660
2 1 10 or less $3,350
2 2 11to 20 $5,550
2 3 21to 30 $7,310

Other Universities and Publicly Funded Research Organisations rates: 2 x Internal rates (plus GST)

Commercial rates: 3 x Internal rates (plus GST)

*project week is equivalent to 35 hours of SIH research support services

**Longer engagements by arrangement only. Further fees will apply.

“In-kind” (i.e. no charge to researcher) indicates ‘value only’ of services.

#Grant applications: This pricing is provided as a guide for preparation of grant applications where the SIH support level

required for your project is well understood. For assistance with scoping and quotes for SIH support services for your
grant application please contact SIH no less than 2 weeks prior to the grant application closure date at:
sih.info@sydney.edu.au

Note: These rates will apply for Sydney Informatics Hub quotes starting from 27" November
2023 (with the support services quoted generally expected to be delivered in 2024).

November 2023



